Photometric spacing
for 1FC average
6ft
Center-to-center spacing
Mounting height
NEMA-4X
80 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
IN

SM= Mounting plate
—
How to order
  Example: EF39P(LG)-BK
Series Lamp type/wattage Color
EF39= Die-cast back plate single head NEMA-4X
EF39D= Die-cast back plate double head NEMA-4X
(LA)= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
(LB)= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
(LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
(LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
(LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
(LL)= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
(LW)= 120V-4W, MR16 LED (2 wire)
Blank= White
-BK= Black
-GY= Gray
  Example: EF39(LG)-BK